


JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS AND GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2022-2023


 

Non-Conference

[bookmark: _Hlk116851137]Mon., Dec. 5		Ferndale @ Jackson		Location: Jackson		Time: 4:45	Girls/Boys

Thurs., Dec. 8		Jackson @ Western 		Location:  Western		Time: 4:45	Girls/Boys

Mon., Dec. 12		Jackson @ Allen Jay		Location: Allen Jay		Time: 4:45 	Girls/Boys

[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs., Dec. 15 	Jackson @ Southern 		Location:  Southern 		Time: 5:00	Girls/Boys

Mon.,  Jan. 9		Jackson @ Eastern		Location:  Eastern		Time: 5:00	Girls/Boys

Thurs., Jan. 12		Southwest @ Jackson		Location:  Jackson		Time: 5:00	Girls/Boys

Conference

[bookmark: _Hlk116851194]Tues., Jan. 17		Jackson @ Swann		Location:  Swann		Time: 5:00	Boys/Girls*

Thurs., Jan. 19 	Lincoln @ Jackson 		Location: Jackson 		Time: 5:00       Boys/Girls*

Thurs., Jan. 26 	Jackson @ Hairston 		Location: Hairston		Time: 4:45	Boys/Girls*	

Mon., Jan. 30		Allen @ Jackson		Location:  Jackson		Time: 4:45	Boys/Girls*

Thurs., Feb. 2		Swann @ Jackson 		Location:  Jackson		Time: 4:45	Girls/Boys

Mon., Feb. 6		Jackson	 @ Lincoln 		Location: Lincoln 		Time: 4:45	Girls/Boys

Thurs., Feb. 13		Hairston @ Jackson 		Location: Jackson		Time: 5:00 	Girls/Boys

Mon., Feb. 15 		Jackson @ Allen 		Location: Allen 		Time: 4:45 	Girls/Boys
	
Conference Tournament – TBA      
 (NC)- Non- conference 

***Please note that the order of the conference games will switch to Boys play first from Jan. 17th thru Jan. 30th.  Girls play first starting Feb. 2nd through the end of the season.  This is so that parents are able to see their children play.  Any make-up games will follow the same format as originally scheduled. 
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